Printing time:10:26
THURSDAY, 02.05.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

14:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |SAMTREDIA IBER.1999 7.50|4.80/1.35|13.0/1.8733.0|2.55|2.41/1.50/2.25|2.10|9.50|9.50|2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 3.00 1.75] 2.05|4.20 | 1.32
15:0011120[ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY S. KENEMA 1.65|3.40 | 5.50 1.47 12.50 | 5.00
15:00/ 5931 ARM 1 |WEST ARM. PYUNIK 8.00/4.40|1.37(15.0/1.97]33.0/2.80|1.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]|12.0| 11.0|3.10/19.0]|1.55|3.40]2.30 | 2.80 | 5.60 | 1.47
15:00| 5932 ARM 1 |VAN J. ARARAT A. 7.75|4.20/1.40|14.0/2.00|33.0/2.90|1.96 | 1.75/2.90 | 2.55]|11.0| 10.5|3.05 | 18.0 | 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.95] 2.30 | 5.50 | 1.50
16:0011623| TR4PF |AYVALIKG. EDIRNESP. 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20)1.82|5.70|2.65|12.0|1.98| 2.55]1.87 | 4.10
16:0011624|TR4PF SILIVRIS. KUTAYA 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
16:00/11625TR4PF | TURGUT. EFELER 09 2.25]3.20]3.1013.70]5.20|7.25|9.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75[2.20 | 9.00| 1.85| 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
16:30/ 3711 |IRN 2 |DAR.BABOL MES SHAHR 2.25/3.00|3.30f3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.40 2.20
16:30/3712|IRN 2 |SAIPA L CHADORM. 3.90/3.10|2.00f6.50|3.30]11.0|6.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 7.25 2.20
16:45/ 3713 |IRN 2 |DAMASH G. SHAHR RAZ 1.85]3.25|4.30]3.00 | 7.25]5.70 | 15.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.80 2.20
17:00111294/ALG2 |BK OLYMP. MASCARA 9.00/4.40|1.35[17.0/1.95]37.0/2.85|1.76|1.95|3.45/2.85]|15.0|16.0|3.45/23.0|1.55|3.70|12.45|2.75|7.25 | 1.55
17:00| 3481 |POL C |POGON SZ. WISLA K. 1.75]3.50 14.50)2.70 | 7.00)4.50 | 11.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.40|1.97]1.62 | 4.30)2.20 | 10.5|1.65|2.00]1.65|3.10
17:00| 4521 |RO2PF|D.MIOVENI CSIKSZER. 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40/3.90|10.0|7.75]|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25]|4.902.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10|2.90|3.50 | 2.75
17:00| 8535 |[SR1PF |RADN.KR. M.LUCANI 1.57 1 4.00 |6.00)2.309.503.60|20.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.20|1.77]1.60 | 3.90|2.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.55 | 3.90
17:15/3714 |IRN 2 |MES KERM. SHAHIN B. 1.7313.35/4.90)2.80 | 8.50)5.30 | 16.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.50 2.25
17:35111277KUV1 |ARAB.MAN. KUWALSC 2.20]3.40/3.0013.50|4.90|6.25|8.50)2.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60(1.77 |5.30[1.92|6.75|1.55|1.80[1.87 | 2.35
17:45/ 3715 |IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. M.SOONG. 1.95/3.10/4.10)3.20|7.00)6.25|13.01.41/2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
17:45/3716 |IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. PARS JAM 1.28 14.70/11.0)1.85|20.0)2.70 | 50.0{1.69 | 2.05 | 3.70 2.30 2.80
17:55| 8534 |SR1PF |PARTIZAN VOJVODINA 1.95]3.503.90]3.05|5.80]5.40 | 10.5]2.29|1.55|2.40(2.20]2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.70]2.15|9.50 | 1.58 | 1.75]1.77 | 2.70
18:0011158ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. DIRE DAWA 2.25/3.00|3.30 1.47 12.50 | 5.00
18:00{11280/JOR 1 |AL JALIL FAISALY 13.0]5.80/1.20)23.01.6865.0{2.15]1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55|19.0|19.0)3.80|33.0)1.42|3.15|2.90|3.25]9.00 | 1.37
18:00| 1231 |BUG 2 |STRUMSKA DUNAVR. 2.25]3.003.30f3.70|5.70|7.25|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.65 | 3.70
18:00] 1232 |BUG 2 |LOVECH BELAS.P. 2.10/3.05|3.60)3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.504.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.55|10.512.10|2.90|2.50 | 4.10
18:00| 1233 |BUG 2 |CHERNO.B. SPART.V. 7.00|3.701.50113.0|2.30|28.0|3.60]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[12.0/11.0|3.30 | 19.0|1.67 | 4.40|2.30 | 2.80|6.50 | 1.77
18:00/ 1234 BUG 2 |CSKA Il YANTRA 2.05]3.15]3.60/3.35/6.00/6.50 | 11.01.53 2.35|4.60|3.40/3.90|2.80(1.976.50[2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85[2.35|3.80
18:00] 1235 |BUG 2 |[MONTANA MARITSA 1.4214.10/7.50)2.1014.013.10|32.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.25|1.70)1.62 | 3.80]3.20 | 22.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.57 | 5.90
18:00| 2988 |SAU 1 |AL HAZM AL AKHD. 2.70/3.30|2.45|4.40/3.90]8.00|7.50|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.301.92 6.50|1.87 | 6.25]|1.58 | 1.90|2.30 | 2.10
18:00/ 5844 |LTU 1 |DZIUGAS DAINAVA 2.40]2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30/8.009.50[1.412.705.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50(2.25|7.50[2.35|9.502.20|3.00[2.95|3.70
18:00/5845 |LTU 1 |TRANSIN. KAUNAS Z. 5.10|3.50|1.678.00|2.60|16.0/4.60]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.00|7.50|2.65|12.0|1.77|4.90[1.95|2.50|4.30 | 1.77
18:00| 5847 |LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |TAURAS 1.85]3.70|3.45)12.85|5.30|5.40|10.01.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|2.85|2.25]1.80 | 5.302.30 |9.00| 1.80 | 2.25| 1.82 | 3.00
18:00/ 5883 |LVT 1 |TUKUMS LIEPAJA 2.55]3.202.65[4.10]4.40|8.00|8.00/1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|4.20|3.40(1.95/6.75[2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10[2.35 | 2.40
18:15/1241 |BLR 1 |DIN.MINSK VITEBSK 1.4214.10|7.50)2.10 | 14.013.10|32.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.25|1.70)1.62 | 3.803.20 | 22.0| 2.15|2.60 | 1.57 | 5.90
18:30[11619/AFC23 |IRAQ M23 INDON.M23 2.15/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.20]6.50 | 9.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 9.00]1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
18:45| 1222 |BUG C HEBAR LUDOGOR. (0:4) ] 9.50 | 5.20 | 1.28[17.0|1.7750.0 | 2.35[2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10/13.0 | 12.0|3.35|19.0|1.35|2.95|1.90 | 2.15|5.40 | 1.32
19:00111295|IL2PF |MAC.HERZ. IRONIR. 2.70/3.30|2.45[4.30/3.90]8.00|7.25|12.19|1.60]2.55/2.40]3.90|3.20|1.87|6.25]1.80|5.80]|1.53 | 1.80|2.15 | 2.05
19:0011309MLT  |SLIEMA SIRENS 1.30]4.80/9.50)1.83|17.0)2.55|38.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.00|2.55|1.95|1.52]1.52|3.40)3.50|23.0|2.40|2.75]|1.45|6.75
19:00111428 BAH 2 |ISA TOWN A'ALI 9.504.80]1.30f17.01.83]38.0|2.55[1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55|15.0|15.03.50|23.0f/1.52|3.40|2.40|2.75|6.75 | 1.45
19:00111429BAH 2 |AL HASSAM MALKIYA 10.04.70/1.30)19.0 | 1.85]40.0|2.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80|17.0| 17.0]3.60 | 27.0| 1.55 | 3.60| 2.70 | 2.90 | 8.00 | 1.50
19:00111433 BAH 2 |E.AL REEF BAHREI.C. 18.011.0/1.07)128.01.25165.0{1.62]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|22.0|19.0])3.70|22.0)1.20|2.00| 2.45|2.55|6.25 | 1.08
19:00111434{SR2PT |METALAC SLOBODA 1.80]3.30|4.50)2.90 | 7.50 1.47]2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
19:00111596/PM23C|BRAGA M23 E.AM.M23 1.82]3.40/4.2012.90|7.00)5.40(13.0/1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.20|2.35]1.82|5.90)|2.65|10.5|1.98|2.60]2.05|3.99
19:00| 3929 [EGY 1 |ZAMALEK NB EGYPT 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.50|14.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.55|2.00)1.724.50)2.50 | 11.0|1.82|2.30|1.70 | 3.70
19:00| 3930 [EGY 1 |FUTURE GEISH 2.85]2.65|2.85[4.904.90/9.009.00[1.343.005.40|3.80|5.90|4.50(2.35]9.00[2.35|9.00|2.20|3.00|3.45|3.45
19:00| 5521 |DK2PF |SONDERJY. FREDERIC. 1.48 14.20 6.00)2.10|9.503.10|22.02.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.85|1.60)1.47 |3.35|2.40|12.0|1.53|1.85]1.37 | 3.35
19:00/ 5846 |LTU 1 |PANEVEZIS SUDUVA 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
19:00/ 5884 |LVT 1 |RIGA GROBINAS 1.109.00 | 16.0)1.2825.0|1.70 | 65.03.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]1.30 | 1.13]1.182.05]3.25|19.0/2.10 | 2.20 | 1.08 | 5.20
19:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |TELAVI DILA GORI 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0|5.10|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.75|6.50 | 2.65|12.0|1.82 | 5.70| 1.98 | 2.55|4.10 | 1.87
19:15[12937RURC |ROSTOV BALTIKA 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.90|10.5/1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.25|2.55|1.87|5.90]2.30 | 9.00]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
19:15/4361 |RUS C |CSKA ZENIT 3.00|3.15/2.50]5.10/4.20|10.0 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.256.00 | 4.502.25|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]|1.92| 2.65]3.10 | 2.65
19:30111430|MALI1 |DJOLIBA REAL BAM. 1.95/3.10 14.10 1.4112.70
19:30{11435NO4G2MADLA JORPELAND 2.30/3.70|2.55(3.35|3.80 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
19:30| 8533 |[SR1PF |CUKARICKI NAPREDAK 1.2216.50 | 13.0]1.65|23.012.20|70.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.73|1.37|1.38 | 3.05]3.80 | 20.02.35| 2.60 | 1.35 | 7.00
20:00/11436/TR4PF |KARSIYAKA ANAD. U. 1.7313.45/4.70)12.75|8.00|5.00 | 15.01.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.15]1.77 | 5.70 | 2.65 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.40
20:00/11437 TR4PF |Y.ORDUSP. KAFKAS 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40)6.5010.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.65[1.92|6.00]2.30 | 9.00|1.80 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.95
20:00111626 TR4PF |BORNOVA KUSADAS. 2.15]3.20/3.30|3.50|5.60|6.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.00 | 2.90[2.00 | 6.75[2.30 | 9.50|1.97 | 2.65[2.35 | 3.35
20:00/2997 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA JEDDAH 1.983.35/3.60)3.10 | 5.505.60 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.553.05|2.40)1.77 | 5.302.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
20:00| 5491 [SW4V |VARB.GIF LANDVETT. 1.67 1 4.00 4.00)2.45|5.80|4.00|{10.5]2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.15|1.85]1.57 |3.80|2.15|7.75|1.52|1.82]|1.52 | 2.65
20:00/ 5963 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. DINAMO T. 2.05]3.35/3.4013.25/5.40|5.80|9.50)1.961.75]2.90|2.55|3.15|2.50(1.80 | 5.50[2.10 |9.00 | 1.65| 2.00 [ 1.92 | 2.80
20:00| 8532 |SR1PF |C.ZVEZDA BACKAT. 1.2815.90/9.50)11.72]17.012.30|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.60 | 1.38]1.37 |2.90]3.15|17.0| 1.83|2.05]1.30 | 4.70
20:20{11279)KUV1 |SALMIYAH FEHAIHEEL 2.55|3.25|2.60|4.10/4.20)7.75|7.75|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.50 | 3.10|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00| 1.53 | 1.80|2.10 | 2.10
20:30/ 1243 |BLR 1 |NEMAN GR. SH.SOLIG. 1.2515.20|11.0]1.75]20.0|2.30 | 65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85[2.50|1.90 | 1.45]|1.42|3.20]3.50 | 27.0/2.50 | 2.85]1.40 | 7.75
20:30/ 3802 |ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. MAMELODI 4.00/3.25/1.9016.75/3.10]13.05.90|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|7.25|6.00(2.75|10.5]1.92|6.25|2.15|2.85|4.20 | 2.20
20:45111281|JOR 1 |AL WIHDAT AL SALT 1.30]4.70/10.0)1.83]18.0|2.55[45.0|1.85|1.85|3.102.70|1.97|1.55]1.55|3.45]3.70 | 27.0|2.50 | 2.80 | 1.47 | 7.25
21:0011159/ICE1W |THORW THR.R. W 1.5714.204.60)2.25|6.50 | 3.50 | 13.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20{2.10]2.00 | 1.72] 1.55|3.50|2.20 | 10.5]1.55 | 1.87 | 1.45 | 2.90
21:00/11423|ICE1W VALUR W VIKING.W 1.13]8.00 | 13.0 4.10/1.15|1.37
21:00{11424BRA1 |[FLAMEN.W BOTAFOG.W 1.35]4.60|7.25)11.8711.0)2.60|32.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.77|1.50)1.42|3.15]|2.75|14.0|1.77|2.00 | 1.35 | 4.30
21:00{11438 BRA1 |AM.MIN.W BRAGANT.W 2.20]3.70]2.70|3.45]4.20|6.25|8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00 | 2.60(1.77 |5.30[1.87 |6.25|1.52|1.80[1.87 | 2.15
21:00/11618/ELC21 |TOTT.M21 NOT.F.M21 1.35]4.90 |6.50)1.75 | 8.50 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.47 | 1.55
21:00/2989 |[SAU 1 |AHLI JED. DHAMK 1.4214.20|7.25]12.00]13.012.90|30.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|1.97|1.60)1.55|3.45)|2.90|15.0|1.80|2.15]1.45|4.80
21:00/2990 |[SAU 1 |FATEH AL RIYADH 1.803.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.004.80 |9.50 | 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.60|2.10]|1.70 | 4.50]2.10|7.75]1.70 | 2.001.70 | 2.70
21:30/11645MALI1 |BINGA BAKARIDJ. 2.80|2.90|2.65 141|270




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:30/ 2056 |[ENG 1 |CHELSEA TOTTENHAM 2.30|3.60|2.95|3.40|4.60|6.50|8.503.20|1.30|1.82|1.88|2.75|2.50|1.60|3.50|1.735.20]|1.35|1.47]1.62 | 1.85
22:00| 3881 |MAR C |BERKANE FAR RABAT 2.95|3.05|2.40|5.00|4.00|9.50|8.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.90|4.40|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00]1.97 | 2.80]|3.15 | 2.65
22:00/ 6501 |EL ROMA LEVERKUS. 3.703.50|2.15]5.703.50]12.0 | 6.75]1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|6.00 | 5.20 | 2.45|10.0|1.93 | 6.50| 1.73 | 2.25|3.20 | 2.10
22:00| 6502 |[EL MARSEILLE ATALANTA 2.55|3.45/2.90|4.10|4.70|8.509.501.95|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.30|3.45[1.98|7.00|2.10|7.75]|1.68 | 2.10]|2.40 | 2.60
22:00/ 8859 |CL FIORENT. BRUGGE 1.75|3.7015.40]2.75|8.00/4.90|17.01.95|1.85|3.15/2.80]|2.80|2.15]|1.80 | 5.20|2.75|13.0|1.85| 2.30 | 1.78 | 4.30
22:00| 8860 |CL ASTON V. OLYMPIAK. 1.4214.90|8.50]2.0016.02.85|37.0]2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45]|1.95/1.60]|1.52|3.45|3.15|15.0|1.75|2.10|1.45 | 5.00
22:15/11160/{ICE1W |FYLKIR W KEFLAV.W 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
23:00| 1283 |[COAP2|LEONES U.MAGDAL. 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.801.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.10|9.00|1.80 | 5.50]1.65|2.00 ] 2.80 | 1.92
23:00| 1494 [ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. INDEP.J. 2.30|3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30| 3.15|2.05|7.002.20 | 9.50]1.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.15
23:00| 1567 |GVAPF|COMUNIC. MUNICIPAL 2.00|3.10/3.90|3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70|2.00 | 6.50|2.75| 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
23:30| 1282 |[COAP2/BARRANQ. REAL KAR. 3.30|3.20|2.15|5.50|3.50|10.0|6.75|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 6.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
23:30| 1284 |COAP2|R.S.ANDR. DEP.CUC. 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|15.04.70|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|6.75|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.77 | 4.90]1.92 | 2.40]3.90 | 1.75
23:30| 1285 |COAP2/BOCA CALI QUINDIO 2.85|3.10/2.45|14.90|4.10|9.00 | 8.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.30|3.99|2.20|8.00|2.10 | 7.00] 1.88 | 2.55]2.90 | 2.55
00:00| 1286 | COAP2/ATL.HUILA ORSOMARSO |1.52|3.70|6.502.30|11.0]3.60 | 25.01.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.921.67 | 4.30]3.15|18.0]2.05|2.50|1.70 | 5.70
00:00| 1431 |PAN 1 |P.AMADOR ARABE UN. 1.58|3.605.90]|2.45/9.50|4.10|19.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.50|2.85|12.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.20
00:00| 1432 |PAN 1 |ALIANC.P. SAN MIGU. 1.80/3.404.30]|2.85|7.25|15.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15/2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60|2.05 | 4.10
00:00| 1433 |PAN 1 |TAURO P.D.ESTE 1.90/3.35/3.90]3.05/5.90|5.70|11.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.40 | 2.45]1.87 |5.90|2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.60
00:55/11425BRA1 |SANTOS W FLUMIN.W 1.85|3.703.45]|2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90| 2.15|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 2.80
00:55| 1528 |BRA C |BOTAFOGO VITORIA 1.45/3.907.50]|2.15/14.0|3.40|32.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.45|1.80]|1.62 |4.10|3.35|22.0|2.20 | 2.65|1.62 | 6.25
01:30| 1529 BRA C |AG.MARABA  [SAO PAULO 6.75|3.60|1.53]13.0|2.35|27.0|3.80|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|11.0|10.0|3.05|18.0|1.67 | 4.50]|2.25|2.75|6.25 | 1.77
02:30/11431|]SAM20|COLUM.W20 ARGEN.W20 1.58|3.7015.60]2.40|8.50|3.90|17.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.30 | 1.87]|1.65|4.20|2.75|12.0|1.85|2.30|1.62 | 4.30
02:30/ 1530 |BRA C |CRB CEARA CE 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.00|6.25|2.55|9.50]2.10 | 2.80]2.30 | 3.70
02:30| 1722 |MX2PF | TAPATIO ATLANTE 3.05|3.05|2.35|5.30|3.90|9.50|7.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|6.00|4.60|2.35|9.502.15|7.00]2.00 | 2.80 ] 3.20 | 2.60
03:00|/ 1498 |[ECU 2 |EL S.ANT. VARGAS T. 2.90|2.95|2.5015.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.90|4.50)2.35/9.50]2.25|7.50]|2.10 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.95
03:10| 1461 |ARG C |RACING C. TALLER.R. 1.33/4.708.50]1.87 |16.0|2.65|35.0)2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.85|1.50]|1.50 | 3.20| 3.10| 19.0| 2.00 | 2.25| 1.40 | 5.50
03:30/ 1531 |BRA C |GOIAS CUIABA 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5]2.20 | 2.90]|2.45 | 4.10
03:30| 1556 |BRA C |PALMEIRAS BOTAF.SP 1.22/5.80]11.011.65|19.0|2.15|55.0]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.70 | 1.35]|1.35|3.00|3.50 | 19.0|2.35| 2.60 | 1.32 | 6.25
04:00| 1434 |PAN 1 |CA INDEP. HERRERA 1.85/3.45/4.00]|2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.75|2.20]|1.72 | 4.90|2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 3.00
04:00| 1435 |PAN 1 VERAGUAS SAN FRAN. 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.80|3.00|10.5|5.401.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.50|4.80|2.30|9.501.77 | 5.10]1.75| 2.10 ] 3.00 | 1.85
04:00| 1436 |PAN 1 [UMECIT UD UNIV. 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|1.97 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80] 2.30 | 3.80
04:00| 1471 |HON 1 |GENESIS OLANCHO 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.30|5.00|8.50|9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.502.35|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
04:00{ 1701 |ME1PF|NECAXA QUERETARO 2.15|3.45/3.35|3.45|5.40|6.25|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60| 3.30 | 2.65|1.85|6.00|2.15]9.50]1.63 | 2.00]1.95 | 2.75
04:30| 1721 |MX2PF|A.LA PAZ U.GUADAL. 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80|9.00|7.501.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|5.00|3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75] 1.80 | 2.35]2.80 | 2.35
05:00{11432 SAM20|VENEZ.W20 BRAZ.W20 11.0/6.25]1.20]119.0 | 1.55|65.0|2.05|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]15.0|14.0]3.35|19.0|1.32|2.65|2.20 | 2.40|5.90 | 1.25
06:15/ 1702 [ME1PF|PACHUCA PUMAS U. 2.50|3.40/2.80|4.10|4.60|7.75|8.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.80|3.05[1.90|6.25|1.95|6.75]|1.55|1.85]|2.10 | 2.30
07:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |GAINAR.T. OMIYA A 4.40/3.40|1.7816.75/2.80]13.0|5.30|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.50 | 6.50|2.65|11.0]1.82|5.70]1.98 | 2.55|3.99 | 1.92
07:10| 4826 |JPN 2 |TOKUSHIMA EHIME 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.00|3.30|2.00|7.00|2.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.60
08:00| 4801 [JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. JUBILO I 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.10|5.405.70 | 10.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20|2.70 | 2.35|1.72|4.80|2.10 | 8.00] 1.53 | 1.75]1.77 | 2.60
08:00/4810 [JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA S.HIROSH. 4.20/3.50|1.90|6.75/3.05]14.0|5.801.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]6.25|6.25|2.60 | 11.0] 1.90 | 5.80] 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 2.05
08:00| 4827 |[JPN 2 |M.YAMAG. OKAYAMA 2.55|3.10/2.75|4.20|4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60|3.45|2.10|7.00|2.15|7.50]1.83|2.45]|2.55|2.70
08:00| 4828 |JPN 2 |KUMAMOTO KAGOSHIMA 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.35|5.30|6.009.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.87|5.70|2.15|8.00]1.70 | 2.10]1.97 | 2.75
08:00| 4829 |JPN 2 [YOKOHAMA MITO HOL. 1.73/3.45]4.70]|2.75|8.00|5.00 | 15.0 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.65| 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.40
08:00| 4830 |JPN 2 |SHIMIZU TOCHIGI 1.35/4.508.50]1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.00 | 1.57]|1.55|3.45|3.30|22.0|2.15|2.45|1.47 | 6.00
08:00| 4836 |JPN 2 |SENDAI YAMAGUCHI 2.20|3.10/3.30|3.60|5.60]7.009.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10|3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50] 2.05| 2.80 ]| 2.50 | 3.45
08:00| 4837 |JPN 2 |V VAREN BLAUBLITZ 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|6.25|15.90|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55|10.5|1.95|2.60|2.15 | 3.60
08:00| 4838 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA KUSATSU 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.009.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30|2.65|1.87|5.90|2.20 | 9.00]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
08:00| 4839 |JPN 2 |KOFU OITATR. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65|1.87|6.00|2.35|9.00]1.82|2.40]2.10 | 3.10
08:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ YOKOH.SK 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.45|2.45]|1.87 |16.00|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.80|2.15 | 4.30
08:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |AZUL KLA. FUKUSHIMA 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.00|2.35|9.00]1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.10
08:00| 4844 | JAP 3 |NARA IMABARI 3.05|3.15/2.30|5.30|3.80|9.50|7.25]|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.50|2.05|7.00]1.95|2.65]3.15 | 2.50
08:00| 4845 |JAP 3 |YAMAGA VANRAURE 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|6.25[15.90|11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]|1.92 |6.00|2.55|10.5|1.95|2.60|2.15 | 3.60
08:00| 4846 | JAP 3 |RYUKYU KAMATAM. 2.20|3.20/3.20|3.60|5.30|7.00 | 9.50|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95[1.97|6.502.25]9.00]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 3.05
08:00| 4847 |JAP 3 |TOYAMA TEGEVAJ. 1.65|3.50|5.30]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.85|2.05]|1.77 |5.10]2.80|12.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.80 | 4.80
08:00| 4848 |JAP 3 |SAGAMIH. OSAKA 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.00|4.60)2.35/9.50]2.20|7.50]|2.10|2.90|3.35|2.85
08:00| 4849 |JAP 3 |GRULLA M. KANAZAWA 4.60|3.50|1.73|7.25|2.70|13.0 | 4.60|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25|6.25|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.50|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.50 | 1.70
09:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. POCHEON 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.92 |6.25|2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.15 | 3.90
09:00| 4803 |JPN 1 |C.OSAKA SAPPORO 1.73/3.60|5.10]|2.65|7.75|4.60|16.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]2.50 | 2.00]|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.70 | 3.60
09:00| 4805 |JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA KASHIWA 2.50|3.20|2.95|4.20|5.00|8.50 | 9.50|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.60 | 3.00
09:00| 4806 |JPN 1 |SANGAN TOKYO V. 3.00|3.30|2.40|5.00|3.90|9.50|8.001.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.40|4.20|2.20|9.502.10 | 7.00]1.78 | 2.35]2.90 | 2.40
09:00| 4809 |[JPN 1 |TOKYO KYOTO PS 2.10|3.40/3.60|3.35|5.60|6.75|12.0|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.60|2.80|1.95|6.25|2.40 | 10.0]|1.82|2.45]2.25|3.30
09:00| 4820 |JPN 1 |KASHIMA BELLM.S. 1.75|3.505.00]2.75|7.75|5.20| 16.0 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.00 | 2.25]1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 13.0| 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 4.40
10:00/4732 KOR 3 |YEOJU C. HWASEONG 5.60|3.90|1.55]8.50|2.25]|17.0|3.45]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.75|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.60| 1.63|1.98 | 3.50 | 1.47
10:00/4807 |JPN 1 |FUKUOKA GAMBA 2.50|3.10|3.05|4.20|5.309.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00|3.70|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90] 2.90 | 3.45
10:00/4808 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI URAWA 2.40|3.35/2.95|3.80|4.90|7.75]9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.00|3.30|2.00|7.00|2.10|8.50]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.25 | 2.70
10:00/ 4840 |JPN 2 |IWAKI JEF UNIT. 3.00|3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60/9.00|7.001.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.80|3.99|2.05|8.00/1.95/6.50]1.73|2.25]|2.75|2.15
10:00/ 4850 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. GIFU 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.50|3.60|2.05|7.25|1.97 |6.75]|1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.60 | 2.25
11:00111426/RO2PT|TUNARI STEAUA 3.903.40|1.88]5.90|3.00]11.0|5.60]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.50|2.4010.5]|1.82|5.50|1.88|2.40|3.35|1.92
11:00111427|RO2PT|C.CHIAJ. V.TAR.JIU 1.50/3.9016.25]|2.25/10.03.45|20.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25|1.75]|1.62|3.90|2.90|15.0|1.95|2.35|1.62 | 4.70
11:00111439RO2PT|CSM ALEX. RESITA 4.70|3.50|1.72|7.00|2.65|13.04.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25|6.25|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.50|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.50 | 1.67
11:00111440RO2PT|FC ARGES DUMBRAV. 1.58|3.605.90]|2.45/9.50|4.10|19.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97]|1.67 |4.70|2.95|12.0|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.75 | 5.40
11:00111441RO2PT|CEAHLAUL UNIREA D. 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20|6.50|9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25|2.25|9.00]1.80|2.35]|2.15|2.90




